
零件
名称

订单
编号

6.3

中山市甜美电器有限公司
ZhongShan Tianmei Electrical Appliances Co.,Ltd

7 8

7 8

技术要求：
1.字体要求印刷清晰，不能出现错印，漏印现象。
2.尺寸按规格要求。
3.印刷版面参照电子档。

A

143*210

2262数据表

B55-TV36-2262-01-XX

80克双胶纸   PI-1967-24-01放在配件包

143 mm

JH 341-60

11.8

A++

31.7

A

28

A

69.5

D

168.7

523.9

577.6

34.5

57.5

-

0.48

-

0.9

36.8

184.1

163

26.3

4.3

121


	页 1

