

According to Regulation (EU) Nr. 65/2014 / Nach Verordnung (EU) Nr. 65/2014

Brand	
Model	JH 341-60
Annual Energy Consumption (AEC _{hood})(kWh/a)	11.8
Energy Efficiency class (E to A++)	A++
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency (FDE _{hood})	31.7
Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	A
Lighting Efficiency (LE _{hood})(lux/W)	28
Lighting Efficiency Class	A
Grease Filtering Efficiency (in %)	69.5
Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	D
Air flow by working points lowest setting (m ³ /h)	168.7
Air flow by working points highest setting (m ³ /h)	523.9
maximum airflow Qmax (m ³ /h)	577.6
A- weighted airborne noise emissions in normal operation at minimum speed (dB)	34.5
A- weighted airborne noise emissions in normal operation maximum speed (dB)	57.5
A- weighted airborne noise emission in the intensive or boost speed (dB)	-
power consumption in off mode (P _o) (Watt)	0.48
power consumption in standby mode (P _s) (Watt)	-

Additional Product Information compliant to commission regulation (EU) Nr. 66/2014

Time increase factor (f)	0.9
Energy efficiency index (EEI _{hood})	36.8
Measured air flow rate at best efficiency point (Q BEP) (m ³ /h)	184.1
Measured air pressure at the best efficiency point (PBEP) (Pa)	163
Measured electric power input at best efficiency point (WBEP) (Watt)	26.3
Nominal power of the lighting system (WL) (Watt)	4.3
Average illumination of the lighting system on the cooking surface (E middle) (lux)	121